
ATLAS OF MUD contact sheet 
First Name Last Name Role/Position Email Phone
John Audlehelm Boatman/Marcus/Evacuee + jcaudlehelm@yahoo.com 515.865.1124
Claire Boston Mud/Boy/Evacuee claireiboston@gmail.com 3194328651
Katie Braden Bird Keeper 1/Evacuee + bradenkatie@yahoo.com 347-277-2692
Brandon Herring Elias/Captain + herring.brandonj@gmail.com 515.865.2130
Joan Korte Birdkeeper 2/Miriam/Evacuee jkortehenners@gmail.com 402-202-7324
Lindsey Oetken Bird Keeper 3/Evacuee + lindsey.oetken@gmail.com 712-541-8239
JC Trinter Soldier/Evacuee + johnconnory.jct@gmail.com 307-689-3477

Michelle Vaudrin Elaine michellevaudrin@gmail.com 218-289-3937

Katie Buchholz Stage Manager katie.buchholz@theatremidwest.org 515.419.0659
Tiffany Flory Lighting Designer tiffany.flory88@gmail.com 719.239.1488
Jen Ippensen Dramaturg jen.ippensen@theatremidwest.org 402.380.4334
Kate Kanne Set Designer Katemariekanne@gmail.com 507.430.5453
Deidra Mohr Video-related deidra.mohr@theatremidwest.org 641.750.3252
Stephanie Schneider Assistant for Intimacy Choreography stephanieschneider1031@gmail.com 515.419.6359
Joan Korte Costume Coordinator jkortehenners@gmail.com 402-202-7324
Erin Tracy Communications Director erin.tracy@theatremidwest.org 515.770.3558
Tom Woldt Director/Producing Artistic Director tom.woldt@theatremidwest.org 515.360.5449

Meghan Leckband Mgmt Associate-Development meghan.leckband@theatremidwest.org
Audrey Kaus Mgmt Associate-Communications audrey.kaus@theatremidwest.org
Eliz Tomaras Costume Designer eliz.tomaras@theatremidwest.org 515.943.1573

"Backstage" Information page: https://www.theatremidwest.org/backstage.html


